AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

B | 3
2. AMENDMENTAGOIFICATION NG 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NG 5 PROJECT NO. (f applcanie)
0U5 04/18/2013 REQ-1315-13-0254
3 ISSUQ?'BY CODE | prapg 7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other thar ftem 6) CODE [F-\il?s
TONG T OSAFETDY COMMISIZIION SAE Yoo TISETON
BIV O SERVT SERVT

£330
ROOM 5273
BETHESDA MD 20814

2. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR iNG. sereern county. Stere and Zi° Code} i) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

GB DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
CPSCAN-12-0017

10B. DATED (SEE 1TEM 13)

COBE m IFACiLIT‘!’ CODE v/ 2i 200

11 THIS ITEM QNLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATICNS

| The abave nurbered scheiation 15 amended as set fortn in ltem 14, Tre how and date spacified lor receipt of Otfers 1 exlended, [ ]is not sxdendead
Cfters must acknowledge receipl of thig amendment prior 1o the houwr and date specified in the seiictation or as amendsd, by cne of the futfowing methods. {a) By cornpleting
items B and 15, and retyrning — __ capies of the amendment: (o] By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the cffer submitted; er (¢} By
separate letter or telegram wnich includes a reference to the sohoitation and amendment numbers  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REGE PT OF OFFERS PRIGR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR CFFER. ifby
wirtue of this amendment you desire Lo change an otfer aleady submited. such charge may be made by telagram of felter, drovided each telegram or lelier makes
refurence 1o the selicitation and this amendment, and is recerved prior fo the opening hour and dats specified.

12 ACCCQUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

§ Net Increase: $32,720.00
VOCALZRED 27012 1117930000 EXHROU4A31I0 257E0

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TC MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NQ, A5 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS [SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO INITEM 104
B THE ABOVE NUMDERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (suah as changes in payng office,
appropraton date. eic.) SCT FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)
T THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRELHENT 15 ENTERED INJU PURSUANT 1O AUTHORITY OF.
TTOTHER (Specfy type of mudificat:an and authorniys
X UNTLATERAL MODIFICATION, FAE 43,103 (h)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X5 not. Tis required to sign this document and retumn g cogies to the 1ssuing office

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMEN
DUNS Number:
HOSPITAL IDE 77071042
CO0K CH
CCOR:

TION iCrganized by UDF section peadings, incluting schoiabonszontract subject malter where feasible )

o

to contract CP3C-N-L2-0017 is hereby issued to provide funding fox Lne

25 follows:

1~ The guantity for

Lins item 0003 is increased by 2,500 ve a naw total gty of 16,700,
Centinued ...

Except as proviced heren, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in bern 3A or 104 as heretofore changed, remans unchange and in full force and effect,

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or prini} 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type ar grinf)

Doris B. Kessler

158 CONTRACTORIGFFEROR 15C DATE SIGNED 168.U D STATES OF RICA

.

16C DATE SIGNED

Lbas18/2013

{Signdture of person suthonzed © ngr}

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 / STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous editon undsable Presenbad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-N-12-0017/0005

PAGE QOF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
TINDALL CATHY ANN

ITEM NC.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
{B)

QUANTITY
{)]

UNIT
(D}

UNIT PRIGE
(B}

AMOUNT
{F})

0003

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0003 in the amount of $8,075.00.

2~ The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 275 to a new total gty of 525.

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0004 in the amount of $220.00.

3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option peried (July 1, 2012 threough June
30, 2013) is increased by $8,295.00 to a new
total of $§24,605.00.

4- At this time the second option peried is
exercised for the period beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 52.217-9, Option teo extend the term of the
contract. Pricing is in accordance with Line
items 0005 - Q006

5~  The funded quantity for line item 0005 is
7,500.

6~ The funded quantity for line item G006 is
250.

7- As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $24,425.00 is provided for the second
option period. Additional funding will be
provided via modification at a later date when
funding becomes available.

Change Item 0003 to read as follows{amourt shown
igs the cobligated amount):

FIRST OFTION PERTIOD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGIl JUNE 30, 2013

NOT TC EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity 2,500 @ $3.23 = $8,075.00

Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

Continued ...

-2100

EA

8,075.00

NSN 7540.01.152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 335 (4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53,110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE QF

CPSC-N-12-0017/0005 3 3
NAME OF OFFERQR OR CONTRACTOR
TINDALL CATHY ANN
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) {B) (Cy KD} (E} (F}
0004 NOT TC EXCEED 525 |EA 0.80 220.00
SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACEED STATEMENT OF WORK.
Quantity 275 @ $0.B0 = $220.00
Change Item 0005 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
SECOND OPTION YEAR
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014
0005 NOT TO EXCEED 17640 [EA 3.23 24,225.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDARNCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
CF WORK,
Quantity: 7,500 @ $3.23 = $24,225.00
Change Item 0006 tc read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0CC6 NOT TO EXCEED 551 [EA 0.BO 200,00

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK,
Quantity: 250 8 $0.80 = 3200.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSN 7540.-01-1527-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR [48 CFR) £3.110



